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TOTAL
990
910
860
840
760
740
680
660
580
480
360
360
320
310
280
265
260
260
260
230
230
220
220
210
210
200
190
170
160
150
150
140
130
120
120
15
115
110
110
110
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105
100
100

PORSCHE
Nom
SAUX
ROUFOSSE
BARIOT
BERTY
MOULIN
PERRIN
GOURIAU
LEFEBVRE
SINZELLE
MOULIN
AUBRY
BARIOT
JAUREGUY
CARRE
POREZ
PEQUIGNOT
CHOUDIN
GIANNINI
OFFENBURGER
MISITANO
PETIT
ESCOFFIER
GOGLU
CRINQUAND
LEBRAVE
LEVIEUX
BERTHIER
LACHAUME
CARON
DEGOUL
PORQUET
SARTOUT
PERROT
MICHAUD
RIVET
GOURIAU
PEREZ
LAURENT
POSNIC
SARTOUT
BELOTTI
GOURIAU
ESTIVALS
MAJOU
CRETIEN
BOUCHER
MAIORANO
BREUSSIN
DAME
RAIGNER
LECLERCQ
BELOTTI
BERCHER
PRIVAT
CERVEAU
pucC
BETEND
GIRARD
BOUCHER
VIDAL
MARCAGGI
BODIOT
PERROT
RAVOIR
LAVOREL

Prénom

Georges
Stéphane
Patrick
Michel
Louis
Matthieu
Aurélien
Emrys
Sébastien
Nicolas
Olivier
Anthony
Romain
Christophe
Erwin
Christophe
Frédéric
Riccardo
Julien
Johan
Yann
Romain
Nicolas
Jacques
Sylvestre
Manuel
Cyrille
Thomas
Kévin
Frantz
Guilain
Alexandre
Mickael
Lionel
Gael
Alain
Enji
David
Thierry
Philippe
Lorenzo
Jérome
Cédric
Stéphane
Evan
Pascal
Daniel
Guillaume
Frédéric
Israel
Raphael
Loic
Nolan
Eric
Nicolas
Jérome
Jéremie
David
Léo
Nathan
Lilian
Eric
Alexandre
Fabiano

Eric

BONNEVILLE BLOIS REPLONGES ST FARGEAU EMERAINVILLE LIMOGES VILLEREST LEMPDES
Positionf Pole | Points JPosition| Pole | Points |Position| Pole | Points JPosition| Pole | Points | Position | Pole [ Points | Position| Pole | Points | Position | Pole Points | Position | Pole Points
2 0 470 1 20 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 440 2 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 20 520 7 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 400 3 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 380 5 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 340 4 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 320 6 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 360 9 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 300 10 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 240 12 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 160 16 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 190 19 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 180 23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 85 18 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 140 24 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 13 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 15 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 17 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 20 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 21 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 22 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 25 29 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 25 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 35 33 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 26 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 27 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 30 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 31 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 32 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 34 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 35 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




